ASX - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 15" July 2016

Currency — AUD

There were 0 entries and 1 exit for the ASX last week.

There are 3 new orders for the coming week

Entries:

Exits: Orocobre Limited

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:
Amended

CIMIC Group
Whitehaven Coal

Retained

Breville Group
Fairfax Media
Insurance Australia
Medibank Private
Origin Energy
Qantas

SAl Global
Steadfast Group Ltd
Sims Metal Mgmnt
Tox Free Solutions

Code

CIM
WHC

BRG
FXJ
IAG
MPL
ORG
QAN
SAl
SDF
SGM
TOX

OoLD

36.92
1.01

7.71
0.86
5.71
3.07
5.21
2.99
3.24
2.06
8.28
2.82

ACTION

Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

34.04
1.18

7.71
0.86
5.71
3.07
5.21
2.99
3.24
2.06
8.28
2.82



CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk
Amended

Retained

Downer EDI DOW Buy 4.02 3.62 0.40
Monash IVF Group MVF Sell 1.76 1.93 0.17

NEW ORDERS:

Greencross Ltd GXL Buy 7.04 6.22 0.82
MG Unit Trust MGC Buy 1.275 1.085 0.19
News Corp NWS Buy 16.48 15.57 0.91
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Date: Friday, April 18, 2014 Open: 4.168 High: 4.356 Low: 4.147 Close: 4.305 Range: 0.209 Volume: 6,967,939 High Date: Thursday, April 17, 2014 Low Date: Monday, April 14, 2014 Position: 1116 Cursor Value : 3.00
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Date: Friday, August 30, 2013 Open: 5,345 High: 5.674 Low: 5.226 Close: 5.574 Range: 0.448 Volume: 295,850 High Date: Friday, August 30, 2013 Low Date: Thursday, August 29, 2013 Position: 323 Cursor Value : 9.33
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Date: Friday, June 17, 2016 Open: 1.150 High: 1.200 Low: 1.100 Close: 1.200 Range: 0.100 Volume: 5,099,404 High Date: Tuesday, June 14, 2016 Low Date: Tuesday, June 14, 2016 Position: 50 Cursor Value : 2.57
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Date: Friday, August 14, 2015 Open: 1.350 High: 1.370 Low: 1.330 Close: 1.350 Range: 0.040 Volume: 1,418,389 High Date: Monday, August 10, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, August 11, 2015 Position: 59 Cursor Value : 1.63
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Date: Friday, June 26, 2015 Open: 18.810 High: 19.050 Low: 18.440 Close: 18.560 Range: 0.610 Volume: 1,973,005 High Date: Tuesday, June 23, 2015 Low Date: Friday, June 26, 2015 Position: 105 Cursor Value : 20.96



