ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 15th July 2016

Currency - AUD

There were 0 entries and 1 exit for the ASX last week.

There are 3 new orders for the coming week

Entries:

Exits: Orocobre Limited

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops – no change
New working orders
Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
CIMIC Group Whitehaven Coal	CIM WHC	36.92 1.01	Amend Amend	34.04 1.18
Retained				

Breville Group	BRG	7.71	Retain	7.71
Fairfax Media	FXJ	0.86	Retain	0.86
Insurance Australia	IAG	5.71	Retain	5.71
Medibank Private	MPL	3.07	Retain	3.07
Origin Energy	ORG	5.21	Retain	5.21
Qantas	QAN	2.99	Retain	2.99
SAI Global	SAI	3.24	Retain	3.24
Steadfast Group Ltd	SDF	2.06	Retain	2.06
Sims Metal Mgmnt	SGM	8.28	Retain	8.28
Tox Free Solutions	TOX	2.82	Retain	2.82

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

Amended

Retained

Downer EDI	DOW	Buy	4.02	3.62	0.40
Monash IVF Group	MVF	Sell	1.76	1.93	0.17

NEW ORDERS:

Greencross Ltd	GXL	Buy	7.04	6.22	0.82
MG Unit Trust	MGC	Buy	1.275	1.085	0.19
News Corp	NWS	Buy	16.48	15.57	0.91

CHARTS:









